

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 143 of 2003

Mohammad Hasnen **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

18.03.2024	Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali alongwith Mr. D.D. Yadav, learned counsels for the appellant. Mr. Kawaljeet Singh Saini, learned Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. It appears from the order-sheets that record of the case from the Court below has not been called yet. Call for the record of the Court below, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
Ravi Mandavi	