

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 96 of 2003

P.Vankat Rao -Versus- State of Chhattisgarh

CRA No. 143 of 2003

CRA No. 150 of 2003

<u>06/05/2024</u>	Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali, Advocate and Mr. Shobhit Koshta, Advocate for the respective appellants. Dr. Surendra Kumar Dewangan, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of counsel for the appellants, list these appeals after summer vacation. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

ved