

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 96 of 2003

P.vankat Rao **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/150/2003,CRA/143/2003,

10.06.2024	Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali, Counsel for the respective appellants. None present in CRA No. 150/2003. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for the State. Let a bailable warrant in the sum of Rs. 10,000/- be issued against the appellant in CRA No. 150/2003 through concerned Superintendent of Police for securing his/her presence before this Court on 05.08.2024. List this case on 05.08.2024. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) JUDGE
Amit Patel	

