



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 96 of 2003

P.VANKAT RAO **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/150/2003, CRA/143/2003

Order Sheet

20/08/2024	Mr. Amit Nayak in CRA No. 96/2003, Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali in CRA No. 143/2003 and Ms. Sameeksha Gupta on behalf of Ms. Anuja Sharma in CRA No. 150/2003, Advocates for the Appellants. Ms. Sunita Manikpuri, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent. As prayed by Counsels appearing for the parties, list the matters after three weeks along with CRA No. 117/2003. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE Shubham