



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 96 of 2003

P.VANKAT RAO **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/150/2003,CRA/143/2003,CRA/117/2003

19/11/2024	Mr. Aman Tamrakar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Avinash Sahu, Advocate for the Appellant in CRA No. 96/2003. Mr. Ajay Kumar Chandra, Advocate for the Appellant in CRA No. 117/2003. Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali, Advocate for the Apellant in CRA No. 143/2003. Mr. Rahul Ameen Memon, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Anuja Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant in CRA No. 150/2003. In CRA No. 143/2003, Appellant-Mohammad Hasnen along with his counsel is present before this Court today. His presence be marked. Registry is directed to prepare the paper book in six sets as per the provisions prescribed in the Rule 177 of the High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007 before the next date of hearing.
------------	---

Sourabh P.	Learned counsel for the respective appellants prays for sometime to submit their written submission. As prayed, list this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
------------	---