



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

**CRA No. 96 of 2003**

P.VANKAT RAO **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

**CRA/150/2003,CRA/143/2003,CRA/117/2003**

### **Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |
| <b>17/01/2025</b> | <p>Mr. Aman Tamrakar, Mr. Syed Isshadil Ali and Mr. Pramod Shrivastava, Dy. G.A., learned counsel for the parties.</p> <p>List this case on Wednesday i.e. 22.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b><br/><b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b><br/>Judge</p> |
| H.Ansari          |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |