

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****CRA No. 96 of 2003****P.VANKAT RAO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Cr.A. No. 150 of 2003, CRA No. 143 of 2003**

24/01/2025	Shri Avinash Chand Sahu, Shri Aman Tamrakar and Shri Syed Ishhadil Ali, Counsel for the respective appellant. Shri Pramod Kumar Shrivastava, Dy. G.A. for the State. Arguments of the State counsel to continue. As prayed, list it on 29th January, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	