



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 96 of 2003

P.VANKAT RAO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Cr.A. No. 150/2003,Cr.A.No. 143/2003

07/03/2025	As prayed by Shri Syed Ishhadil Ali, Advocate for the respective appellant, list these cases in the week commencing 07th April, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	