



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 96 of 2003

P.VANKAT RAO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/150/2003,CRA/143/2003

Order Sheet

12/09/2025	List this case on 22.09.2025 in motion hearing list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	