



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 96 of 2003

P.VANKAT RAO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

CRA/150/2003,CRA/143/2003

Order Sheet

07/01/2026	None appears on behalf of the appellants even when the case is called twice. List the bunch of these cases on 29-1-2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Raju	