

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 96 of 2003****P.VANKAT RAO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****CRA/150/2003,CRA/143/2003****Order Sheet**

24/02/2026	Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali, and Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocates for the respective appellants. Mr. Krishna Gopal Yadav, Dy. GA for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellants, list this case on 02.03.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	