



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

**CRA No. 96 of 2003**

P.VANKAT RAO **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

**CRA/143/2003 & CRA/150/2003**

### **Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |
|-------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |
| <b>10/03/2026</b> | <p>Mr. Amit Nayak, counsel for the appellant in CRA No. 96 of 2003.</p> <p>Ms. Chanchal Verma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Syed Ishhadil Ali, counsel for the appellant in CRA No. 143 of 2003.</p> <p>Mr. Varun Sharma, counsel for the appellant in CRA No. 150 of 2003.</p> <p>Mr. Krishna Gopal Yadav, Dy. Govt. Advocate and Ms. Soniya Kuldeep, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>List all the cases on <b>19<sup>th</sup> March, 2026</b>.</p> |
| Arun              | <p><b>Sd/-</b><br/> <b>(Narendra Kumar Vyas)</b><br/> <b>Judge</b></p>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |